
www.bellebannecp.com.au

CONTACT US

    BELT WIDTHS

Belle Banne P type belt cleaner 
is suitable for all belt widths 
from 400 mm – 3000 mm.

    SINGLE DIRECTION

The Belle Banne P Type belt 
cleaner is suitable for single 
directional belts only. 
For reversing conveyor belts, we 
recommend using the Belle Banne 
R Type secondary cleaner.

    HEAVY DUTY CONSTRUCTION

Belle Banne cleaner poles 
are the strongest around. All 
poles are schedule 80 material, 
ensuring they are fit for tough 
mining applications. 

    STAINLESS STEEL

Belle Banne cleaners are available 
in either powder coated mild steel, 
or 304 stainless steel. 316 grade 
available on request.

FEATURES

    SEGMENTED BLADES 

The P type belt cleaner consists of 
individual 150mm segmented blades, 
each one mounted to a durable rubber 
cushion. Separate blades ensure constant 
blade to belt contact on uneven surfaces, 
guaranteeing maximum cleaning 
performance.

    LONG LASTING TUNGSTEN

Belle Banne has long been the leader 
in its class when it comes to tungsten. 
Our tungsten has a proven track record 
for consistent wear and long blade life. 
No other tungsten blade comes close.

    LAID BACK POSITION  

Optimally positioned off the head pulley, 
the Belle Banne P Type cleaner is installed 
in a trailing position. This position ensures 
the cleaner is in a passive position allowing 
imperfections to pass through the cleaner. 
The angled tips contact the belt at 90 
degrees ensuring maximum cleaning 
performance.

P Type Secondary Belt Cleaner

Mail:  PO Box 4395 

 Westfield Penrith NSW 2750

Address:  Unit 2, 27 Jack Williams Drive  

 Penrith NSW 2750

Phone:  +61 2 4724 9444

Fax:  +61 2 4732 5881

Email: info@bellebannecp.com.au

 ABN 12 137 362 497

The Belle Banne P type secondary belt cleaner 
has been a successful secondary cleaner for 
over 30 years. Teamed with a Belle Banne 
primary cleaner, or by itself, it has proved 
effective in maintaining a clean conveyor belt 
across diverse applications.

Ideally positioned just back from the head 
pulley, the Belle Banne P Type cleaner 
is compact enough to fit in most chute 
applications and sits close enough to the 
pulley to ensure the material fines are 
directed back into the regular material flow.

Available in all sizes to suit your belt width, 
and in a range of materials to optimize life 
and performance, the Belle Banne P type 
belt cleaner is a smart choice if you want 
to eliminate carryback from your conveyor 
system. 



WHERE IS IT USED?

•	 Coal
•	 Iron	ore
•	 Hard	rock
•	 Heavy	metals
•	 Sand	and	gravel
•	 Recycling
•	 Steel	mills
•	 Power	gen

The	Belle	Banne	P	type	can	
remove	up	to	97%	of	your	
carry	back	when	teamed	
with	a	Belle	Banne	primary	
cleaner	–	ask	us	how.

Ask	us	about	the	introduction	of	
water	to	your	cleaning	systems	
and	the	use	of	our	spray	
systems	to	further	improve	
your	belt	cleaning	results.

“GREEN MEANS CLEAN”

P Type Belt Cleaner
Ordering Information

Belle Banne is a registered trademark of Nippon Tsusho Co. Japan

120001

120002

120003

120004

120005

120006

120007

120008

120009

125001

125002

125003

125004

125005

125006

125007

125008

125009

450

600

750

900

1050

1200

1400

1500

1800

450

600

750

900

1050

1200

1350

1500

1800

1450

1600

1750

1900

2050

2600

2800

2900

3200

60

60

60

60

60

60

73

73

73B		

38

40

41

43

49

52

56

60

93

PBB450x450

PBB600x600

PBB750x750

PBB900x900

PBB1050x1050

PBB1200x1200

PBB1400x1350

PBB1500x1500

PBB1800x1800

PBB450x450-304

PBB600x600-304

PBB750x750-304

PBB900x900-304

PBB1050x1050-304

PBB1200x1200-304

PBB1400x1350-304

PBB1500x1500-304

PBB1800x1800-304

Belt
(mm) Item

Code
Item
Code

Ordering	
Number

Ordering	
Number

Tip
(mm)

Pole
Lgth
(mm)

Pole
Diam
(mm)

Wgt
(kgs)

MILD	STEEL STAINLESS	STEEL


	P1.pdf
	P2

