



conveyor products

#### • BELT WIDTHS

Belle Banne P type belt cleaner is suitable for all belt widths from 400 mm – 3000 mm.

#### • SINGLE DIRECTION

The Belle Banne P Type belt cleaner is suitable for single directional belts only. For reversing conveyor belts, we recommend using the Belle Banne R Type secondary cleaner.

#### HEAVY DUTY CONSTRUCTION

Belle Banne cleaner poles are the strongest around. All poles are schedule 80 material, ensuring they are fit for tough mining applications.

#### • STAINLESS STEEL

Belle Banne cleaners are available in either powder coated mild steel, or 304 stainless steel. 316 grade available on request.

#### **CONTACT US**

Mail: PO Box 4395

Westfield Penrith NSW 2750

Address: Unit 2, 27 Jack Williams Drive

Penrith NSW 2750

Phone: +61 2 4724 9444 Fax: +61 2 4732 5881

Email: info@bellebannecp.com.au

ABN 12 137 362 497

www.bellebannecp.com.au

### P Type Secondary Belt Cleaner



The Belle Banne P type secondary belt cleaner has been a successful secondary cleaner for over 30 years. Teamed with a Belle Banne primary cleaner, or by itself, it has proved effective in maintaining a clean conveyor belt across diverse applications.

Ideally positioned just back from the head pulley, the Belle Banne P Type cleaner is compact enough to fit in most chute applications and sits close enough to the pulley to ensure the material fines are directed back into the regular material flow.

Available in all sizes to suit your belt width, and in a range of materials to optimize life and performance, the Belle Banne P type belt cleaner is a smart choice if you want to eliminate carryback from your conveyor system.

#### **FEATURES**

#### SEGMENTED BLADES

The P type belt cleaner consists of individual 150mm segmented blades, each one mounted to a durable rubber cushion. Separate blades ensure constant blade to belt contact on uneven surfaces, guaranteeing maximum cleaning performance.

#### LONG LASTING TUNGSTEN

Belle Banne has long been the leader in its class when it comes to tungsten. Our tungsten has a proven track record for consistent wear and long blade life. No other tungsten blade comes close.

#### LAID BACK POSITION

Optimally positioned off the head pulley, the Belle Banne P Type cleaner is installed in a trailing position. This position ensures the cleaner is in a passive position allowing imperfections to pass through the cleaner. The angled tips contact the belt at 90 degrees ensuring maximum cleaning performance.





# P Type Belt Cleaner Ordering Information

Belt (mm)	Tip (mm)	Pole Lgth (mm)	Pole Diam (mm)	MILD STEEL		STAINLESS STEEL		
				ltem Code	Ordering Number	ltem Code	Ordering Number	Wgt (kgs)
450	450	1450	60	120001	PBB450x450	125001	PBB450x450-304	38
600	600	1600	60	120002	PBB600x600	125002	PBB600x600-304	40
750	750	1750	60	120003	PBB750x750	125003	PBB750x750-304	41
900	900	1900	60	120004	PBB900x900	125004	PBB900x900-304	43
1050	1050	2050	60	120005	PBB1050x1050	125005	PBB1050x1050-304	49
1200	1200	2600	60	120006	PBB1200x1200	125006	PBB1200x1200-304	52
1400	1350	2800	73	120007	PBB1400x1350	125007	PBB1400x1350-304	56
1500	1500	2900	73	120008	PBB1500x1500	125008	PBB1500x1500-304	60
1800	1800	3200	73B	120009	PBB1800x1800	125009	PBB1800x1800-304	93

### WHERE IS IT USED?

- Coal
- Iron ore
- Hard rock
- Heavy metals
- Sand and gravel
- Recycling
- Steel mills
- Power gen

The Belle Banne P type can remove up to 97% of your carry back when teamed with a Belle Banne primary cleaner – ask us how.

Ask us about the introduction of water to your cleaning systems and the use of our spray systems to further improve your belt cleaning results.

## "GREEN MEANS CLEAN"